E-Filing (2008-2010)

(School Personnel)

List Production

Total burden will be the following:



Respondents

Hrs/Response

Total Hours

2008

   744

 
       1

  
     744

2009

8,775


       1


  8,775

2010

   902


       1

 
     902

3-Year

same respondents

Total

(school personnel)



10,421

Annualized
Respondents not to
Total

be double-counted

 

  3,474

